



**G R INFRAPROJECTS LIMITED**

(Formerly known as G.R. Agarwal Builders and Developers Limited)

CIN : L45201GJ1995PLC098652

14<sup>th</sup> February 2023

To

**BSE Limited**

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers

Dalal Street, Fort

Mumbai – 400001

**Scrip Code: 543317**

**National Stock Exchange of India Limited**

Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C-1

G Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra(E)

Mumbai -400051

**Symbol: GRINFRA**

**Sub: Submission of Newspaper Publication of the Financial Results for the quarter and nine month ended 31<sup>st</sup> December 2022.**

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to provisions of Regulation 30 and Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we enclose herewith copies of the newspaper advertisements, pertaining to the unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results of the Company for the quarter and nine month ended 31<sup>st</sup> December 2022, published in Financial Express, English edition and Financial Express, Gujarati edition on 14<sup>th</sup> February 2023.

Request you to kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours sincerely,

**For G R Infraprojects Limited**

**Sudhir Mutha**

**Company Secretary**

**ICSI Membership No. ACS18857**

Enclose: As above.

**CORPORATE OFFICE :**

2nd Floor, Novus Tower  
Plot No. 18, Sector-18  
Gurugram, Haryana-122015, India  
Ph.: +91-124-6435000

**HEAD OFFICE :**

GR House, Hiran Magri, Sector-11  
Udaipur, Rajasthan-313002, India  
Ph.: +91-294-2487370, 2483033

**REGISTERED OFFICE :**

Revenue Block No. 223  
Old Survey No. 384/1, 384/2, Paiki  
and 384/3, Khata No. 464, Kochariya  
Ahmedabad, Gujarat-382220, India

Email : [info@grinfra.com](mailto:info@grinfra.com) | Website : [www.grinfra.com](http://www.grinfra.com)




**G R INFRAPROJECTS LIMITED**

Registered Office: Revenue Block No.223, Old survey No. 384/1, 384/2, Paiki and 384/3, Khata No.464, Kochariya, Ahmedabad, Gujarat - 382220

Corporate Office: 2nd Floor, Novus Tower, Plot No. 18, Sector -18, Gurugram, Haryana- 122015

CIN: L45201GJ1995PLC098652, Ph: +91 124-6435000

Website: www.grinfra.com, Email: cs@grinfra.com

**EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTH ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022**

(Rupees in lakhs, except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated						
		Quarter ended			Nine month ended			Quarter ended			Nine month ended			Year ended
		31 Dec 2022	30 Sep 2022	31 Dec 2021	31 Dec 2022	31 Dec 2021	31 March 2022	31 Dec 2022	30 Sep 2022	31 Dec 2021	31 Dec 2022	31 Dec 2021	31 March 2022	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	
1.	Total Income from Operations	1,94,094.33	1,82,907.60	1,85,358.70	6,27,865.29	5,75,037.60	8,05,157.74	2,20,929.48	2,16,164.87	1,97,583.43	7,07,685.32	6,11,061.03	8,52,496.55	
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	23,292.08	22,630.42	17,791.21	88,725.35	65,791.66	1,00,496.00	43,382.86	45,679.35	20,058.61	1,43,109.96	74,275.80	1,10,017.29	
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	23,292.08	22,630.42	17,482.92	88,725.35	65,483.37	1,00,187.71	43,382.86	45,679.35	19,925.33	1,43,109.96	74,142.52	1,09,884.01	
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	17,414.40	16,432.69	12,897.77	65,956.18	49,562.39	76,081.54	32,365.46	33,622.88	14,547.97	1,06,474.32	55,535.75	83,191.35	
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	17,378.04	16,414.16	12,824.55	65,844.34	49,342.13	75,912.64	32,329.10	33,604.35	14,478.61	1,06,362.48	55,313.00	83,019.96	
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	4,834.46	4,834.46	4,834.46	4,834.46	4,834.46	4,834.46	4,834.46	4,834.46	4,834.46	4,834.46	4,834.46	4,834.46	
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)						4,31,520.84						4,76,252.21	
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) (* not annualised) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -													
	1. Basic:	18.01 *	17.00 *	13.34 *	68.21 *	51.26 *	78.69	33.47 *	34.77 *	15.05 *	110.12 *	57.44 *	86.04	
	2. Diluted:	18.01 *	17.00 *	13.34 *	68.21 *	51.26 *	78.69	33.47 *	34.77 *	15.05 *	110.12 *	57.44 *	86.04	
9.	Net worth	4,90,788.12	4,74,664.10	4,01,066.30	4,90,788.12	4,01,066.30	4,26,429.25	5,76,037.63	5,12,125.60	4,30,182.61	5,76,037.63	4,30,182.61	4,71,160.62	
10.	Capital redemption reserve	550.16	550.16	550.16	550.16	550.16	550.16	550.16	550.16	550.16	550.16	550.16	550.16	
11.	Debenture redemption reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	12,956.15	13,222.80	11,090.25	12,956.15	11,090.25	10,997.87	
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	0.17	0.19	0.29	0.17	0.29	0.26	0.92	1.04	1.12	0.92	1.12	1.11	
13.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	4.30	1.51	1.76	2.28	1.76	1.88	2.35	1.55	1.24	1.85	1.40	1.38	
14.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	11.61	11.10	7.76	14.18	8.76	10.08	4.87	5.35	3.13	5.64	3.62	3.93	
15.	Current Ratio	2.95	3.12	2.12	2.95	2.12	2.26	2.47	2.74	2.20	2.47	2.20	2.39	
16.	Long term debt to working capital	0.26	0.26	0.56	0.26	0.56	0.50	1.71	1.62	1.91	1.71	1.91	1.73	
17.	Bad debts to accounts receivable ratio	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	0.05	
18.	Current liability ratio	0.70	0.68	0.72	0.70	0.72	0.71	0.29	0.27	0.33	0.29	0.33	0.31	
19.	Total Debt to total assets	0.11	0.13	0.18	0.11	0.18	0.16	0.40	0.43	0.45	0.40	0.45	0.45	
20.	Debtor turnover ratio	4.04	4.17	5.14	5.07	5.64	6.44	1.17	1.22	1.33	1.33	1.45	1.49	
21.	Inventory turnover ratio	4.23	3.33	3.76	4.27	3.58	3.56	4.10	3.33	3.76	4.23	3.58	3.56	
22.	Operating margin (%)	14.58%	14.63%	14.01%	16.63%	15.54%	16.18%	27.14%	28.15%	18.72%	26.82%	20.24%	20.52%	
23.	Net profit margin (%)	9.17%	9.25%	7.09%	10.72%	8.77%	9.61%	14.77%	15.74%	7.44%	15.17%	9.16%	9.84%	

**Notes:**

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter and nine month ended December 31, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine month ended December 31, 2022 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange ([www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)) and the Company's website ([www.grinfra.com](http://www.grinfra.com)).
- The above financial results for the quarter and nine month ended December 31, 2022 are as per the notified Indian Accounting Standards under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended. The above results including Report on Operating Segment have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on February 13, 2023.
- As required under Regulation 33 and 52(4) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Statutory Auditors have conducted a limited review of the above financial results for the quarter and nine month ended December 31, 2022.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

G R Infraprojects Limited

Sd/-

Vinod Kumar Agarwal

Chairman and Wholtime Director

DIN: 00182893

Place : Gurugram

Date : 13 February 2023



PBM POLYTEX LIMITED (CIN: L17110GJ1919PLC000495)										
Registered Office: Opp. Railway Station, Petlad, Dist: Anand, Gujarat - 388450.										
Phone : 224001, 224003 Stores : 224005 Sales : 224006 Email : pbmills@patodiagroup.com website : www.pbmpolytex.com										
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December 2022.										
(Rs. In Lakhs except EPS)										
Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Year Ended
		31-12-2022 (Unaudited)	31-12-2021 (Unaudited)	31-12-2022 (Unaudited)	31-03-2022 (Audited)	31-12-2022 (Unaudited)	31-12-2021 (Unaudited)	31-12-2022 (Unaudited)	31-03-2022 (Audited)	
1	Total income from operations	5,230.89	6,391.58	15,222.96	25,825.86	5,207.74	6,350.96	15,222.96	25,685.24	
2	Net profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(426.60)	734.35	33.55	3,087.78	(427.71)	693.73	84.89	2,947.17	
3	Net profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(426.60)	734.35	33.55	3,087.78	(427.71)	693.73	84.89	2,947.17	
4	Net profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(291.08)	514.68	36.52	2,299.56	(291.91)	484.30	74.94	2,194.36	
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(302.63)	524.77	111.42	2,339.65	(303.46)	494.39	149.84	2,234.45	
6	Paid-up equity share capital	687.90	687.96	687.90	687.90	687.90	687.96	687.90	687.90	
7	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in audited balance sheet	-	-	-	12,105.47	-	-	-	11,863.33	
8	Earnings per equity share (of Rs. 10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)									
a)	Basic	(4.23)	7.48	0.53	33.43	(4.24)	7.04	1.09	31.90	
b)	Diluted	(4.23)	7.48	0.53	33.43	(4.24)	7.04	1.09	31.90	

Notes: [1] The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their respective meetings held on February 13, 2023. The limited review as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been completed by the statutory auditors of the Company and the related report is being submitted to the concerned stock exchanges. [2] The financial results for the Quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable. [3] The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022, filed with the Stock Exchanges, under the Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.pbmpolytex.com

For and on behalf of Board of Directors  
PBM Polytex Limited  
Sd/-  
Gopal Patodia  
Managing Director  
DIN: 00014247

Place: Vadodara  
Date: 13.02.2023

## ફાયનાન્સિયલ ટાઈમ્સ એમબીએ રેન્કિંગ

# બી-સ્કૂલમાં આઈએસબી પ્રથમ, પ આઈઆઈએમને પણ સ્થાન મળ્યા

પીટીઆઈ

હેદરાબાદ, તા. ૧૩

અમદાવાદ, બેંગલોર, કલકત્તા, ઈન્ડિયન ઓફ મેનેજમેન્ટ અને ઈન્ફોર્મેશન ટેકનોલોજી ઈન્સ્ટિટ્યુટ ઓફ મેનેજમેન્ટ અને ઈન્ફોર્મેશન ટેકનોલોજી

(આઈએસબી)એ ફાયનાન્સિયલ ટાઈમ્સ (એફટી) ગ્લોબલ એમબીએ ૨૦૨૩ રેન્કિંગમાં સ્થાન મેળવ્યું છે.

આઈએસબી તેના આગામી ઉરમાં સ્થાનેથી નીચે ધકેલાઈને ૨૦૨૩માં ઉલ્લાસ સ્થાને પહોંચી ગઈ હતી, જ્યારે ઈન્ફોર્મ અને લખનૌની આઈઆઈએમને ચાર્ટમાં તેમનું સ્થાન જાળવી રાખ્યું હતું. આઈઆઈએમ અમદાવાદ ૨૦૨૨માં ૬૨મા સ્થાને હતી, એનાથી આગળ વધીને ૫૧મા સ્થાને પહોંચી હતી, એમ એફટીની અખબારી યાદીમાં આધારે જાણવા મળ્યું હતું.

**MANGALAM DRUGS & ORGANICS LIMITED.**  
Regd Off: Rupam Building, 3rd Floor, 239 PD Mello Road, Near GPO, Mumbai - 400 001  
Tel. No. 91-22-22616200 / 6300/8787 Fax No. 91-22-2619090  
CIN - L24230MH1972PLC116413  
Email : contactus@mangalamdrugs.com Website : http://www.mangalamdrugs.com

**Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months Ended 31st December, 2022**  
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	QUARTER ENDED			Nine Months ended			YEAR ENDED
	31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2022	
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
1 Total Income from Operations (net)	6,332.67	10,832.57	10,187.84	28,114.56	33,020.24	45,106.84	
2 Profit / (Loss) before finance cost and exceptional and extraordinary items and tax	372.05	567.67	1,164.03	1,717.98	3,138.22	3,889.48	
3 Profit/(Loss) before tax and after exceptional & extraordinary items	50.30	312.17	895.35	786.24	2,275.49	2,773.30	
4 Net Profit/(+)/Loss(-) after Tax	42.56	222.62	402.22	565.54	1,296.60	1,965.75	
5 Total Comprehensive Income	27.82	225.57	403.77	556.70	1,302.26	1,977.54	
6 Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs 10/- per share)	1,582.82	1,582.82	1,582.82	1,582.82	1,582.82	1,582.82	
7 Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	13,473.32	
8 Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of Rs 10/-each not annualised):							
(a) Basic	0.27	1.41	2.54	3.57	8.19	12.42	
(b) Diluted	0.27	1.41	2.54	3.57	8.19	12.42	

NOTES:-

01) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31st December, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone Financial Results for the period ended 31st December, 2022 is available on the Stock Exchange websites & the Company's website. (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and www.mangalamdrugs.com)

For & on Behalf of the Board  
For Mangalam Drugs & Organics Limited  
Sd/-

SHREE GOVARDHAN M.DHOOT  
CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR  
DIN: 01240086

Place: Mumbai  
Date : February 13th 2023

જોકે, ભારતની બી-સ્કૂલમાં મામલે આઈએસબીએ તેનું મોખરાનું સ્થાન જાળવી રાખ્યું હતું. એફટી ગ્લોબલ એમબીએ રેન્કિંગ ૨૦૨૩માં આઈએસબીનો પોસ્ટ ગ્રેજ્યુએટ પ્રોગ્રામ (પીજીપી) ભારતમાં તેના સ્થાને રહ્યો છે. આ રેન્કિંગમાં વર્ષોથી સાતત્યપૂર્ણ રહેવાને જોતાં આઈએસબી વૈશ્વિક સ્તરે તેની ૫૦ સંસ્થાઓમાં સ્થાન ધરાવતી ભારતની એકમાત્ર બી-સ્કૂલ છે.

AARVEE DENIMS AND EXPORTS LIMITED							
Regd. Office: 191, Shahwadi, Nr. Old Octroi Naka, Narol-Sarkhej Highway, Narol, Ahmedabad-382 405. CIN NO: L17110GJ1988PLC010504   Website: www.aarveedenims.com   Email ID: info@aarveedenims.com   Phone No: 079-68147000   Fax No: 079-68147070							
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022							
(Rs.in Lakh)							
Sr No.	Particulars	Standalone					
		QUARTER ENDED		NINE MONTHS ENDED		YEAR ENDED	
		DEC 31, 2022	SEPT 30, 2022	DEC 31, 2021	DEC 31, 2022	DEC 31, 2021	MARCH 31, 2022
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operation	4,772.73	5,548.87	11,866.25	21,611.04	32,537.41	43,955.53
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax and exceptional items	(3,195.81)	(2,863.26)	(1,833.25)	(7,158.80)	(4,859.46)	(6,345.01)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax and after exceptional items	(3,195.81)	(2,863.26)	(1,833.25)	(7,158.80)	(4,859.46)	(6,345.01)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after extra exceptional items)	(2,220.51)	(1,736.94)	(1,402.93)	(4,960.60)	(2,924.61)	(4,142.27)
5	Equity share capital	2345.98	2,345.98	2,345.98	2,345.98	2,345.98	2,345.98
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and other Comprehensive income (after tax)]	-	-	-	-	-	12.59
7	Reserves including Revaluation Reserve as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	10287.61
8	Earnings per share (before and after extra ordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) Not Annualised Basic and Diluted	(9.47)	(7.40)	(5.98)	(21.15)	(12.47)	(17.66)

NOTE :  
1 The above unaudited standalone financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently have been taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 13<sup>th</sup> February 2023  
2 The above unaudited standalone financial results have been prepared in accordance with the guidelines issued by the Securities and Exchange Board of India ("SEBI") and the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.  
3 The limited review of unaudited standalone financial result for the third quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 required in terms of clause 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been carried out by statutory auditors.  
4 Investors can view the unaudited standalone financial results of the company for the third quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 on the company's website www.aarveedenims.com or on www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com of the website of Bombay Stock Exchange ('BSE') and National Stock Exchange ('NSE') respectively.

For, Aarvee Denims and Exports Limited  
Ashish V. Shah  
Managing Director (DIN: 00007201)

Place: Ahmedabad  
Date : 13<sup>th</sup> February 2023

SAL AUTOMOTIVE LIMITED							
(formerly Swaraj Automotives Limited)							
CIN : L45202PB1974PLC003516							
Regd. Office : C -127, IV Floor, Satguru Infotech, Phase VIII, Industrial Area, S.A.S.Nagar (Mohali), Punjab - 160062							
Tel. : 0172-4650377, Fax : 0172-4650377,							
Email : kaushik.gagan@salautomotive.in, Website : www.salautomotive.in							
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 <sup>st</sup> Dec, 2022							
(Rs in Lakhs)							
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1.	Total Income	7665	7559	3403	21270	11399	15212
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	106	103	(221)	262	(129)	(300)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	106	103	(221)	262	(129)	(300)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax and exceptional items	80	77	(167)	195	(101)	(233)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	80	77	(167)	195	(101)	(238)
6.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/-)	240	240	240	240	240	240
7.	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	2794
8.	Earning Per Share on net profit after tax (Not Annualised)						
- Basic		3.35	3.20	(6.98)	8.14	(4.21)	(9.91)
- Diluted		3.35	3.20	(6.98)	8.14	(4.21)	(9.91)

Notes:  
1. The above financial results were reviewed by the audit committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held at Ghaziabad on dated 13<sup>th</sup> February, 2023. The Statutory auditors have conducted a limited review of the above financial results.  
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and Nine months Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter and Nine months Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Website. www.bseindia.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
for Mangalam Drugs & Organics Limited  
Sd/-  
Rama Kant Sharma  
Chairman & Managing Director  
DIN: 01240086

Place : Ghaziabad  
Date : 13<sup>th</sup> February, 2023  
www.salautomotive.in

G R INFRAPROJECTS LIMITED													
Registered Office: Revenue Block No.223, Old survey No. 384/1, 384/2, Paiki and 384/3, Khata No.464, Kochariya, Ahmedabad, Gujarat - 382220													
Corporate Office: 2nd Floor, Novus Tower, Plot No. 18, Sector -18, Gurugram, Haryana- 122015													
CIN: L45201GJ1995PLC098652, Ph: +91 124-6435000													
Website: www.grinfra.com, Email: cs@grinfra.com													
EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTH ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022													
(Rupees in lakhs, except per share data)													
Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter ended		Nine month ended		Year ended	Quarter ended		Nine month ended		Year ended		
		31 Dec 2022	30 Sep 2022	31 Dec 2021	31 Dec 2022	31 Dec 2021	31 March 2022	31 Dec 2022	30 Sep 2022	31 Dec 2021	31 Dec 2022	31 Dec 2021	31 March 2022
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	
1.	Total Income from Operations	1,94,094.33	1,82,907.60	1,85,358.70	6,27,865.29	5,75,037.60	8,05,157.74	2,20,929.48	2,16,164.87	1,97,583.43	7,07,685.32	6,11,061.03	8,52,496.55
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	23,292.08	22,630.42	17,791.21	88,725.35	65,791.66	1,00,496.00	43,382.86	45,679.35	20,058.61	1,43,109.96	74,275.80	1,10,017.29
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	23,292.08	22,630.42	17,482.92	88,725.35	65,483.37	1,00,187.71	43,382.86	45,679.35	19,925.33	1,43,109.96	74,142.52	1,09,884.01
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	17,414.40	16,432.69	12,897.77	65,956.18	49,562.39	76,081.54	32,365.46	33,622.88	14,547.97	1,06,474.32	55,535.75	83,191.35
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	17,378.04	16,414.16	12,824.55	65,844.34	49,342.13	75,912.64	32,329.10	33,604.35	14,478.61	1,06,362.48	55,313.00	83,019.96
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	4,834.46	4,834.46	4,834.46	4,834.46	4,834.46	4,834.46	4,834.46	4,834.46	4,834.46	4,834.46	4,834.46	4,834.46
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	4,31,520.84	-	-	-	-	-	4,76,252.21
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) (* not annualised) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -												
1. Basic:		18.01 *	17.00 *	13.34 *	68.21 *	51.26 *	78.69	33.47 *	34.77 *	15.05 *	110.12 *	57.44 *	86.04
2. Diluted:		18.01 *	17.00 *	13.34 *	68.21 *	51.26 *	78.69	33.47 *	34.77 *	15.05 *	110.12 *	57.44 *	86.04
9	Net worth	4,90,788.12	4,74,664.10	4,01,066.30	4,90,788.12	4,01,066.30	4,26,429.25	5,76,037.63	5,12,125.60	4,30,182.61	5,76,037.63	4,30,182.61	4,71,160.62
10	Capital redemption reserve	550.16	550.16	550.16	550.16	550.16	550.16	550.16	550.16	550.16	550.16	550.16	550.16
11	Debt redemption reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	12,956.15	13,222.80	11,090.25	12,956.15	11,090.25	10,997.87
12	Debt Equity Ratio	0.17	0.19	0.29	0.17	0.29	0.26	0.92	1.04	1.12	0.92	1.12	1.11
13	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	4.30	1.51	1.76	2.28	1.76	1.88	2.35	1.55	1.24	1.85	1.40	1.38
14	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	11.61	11.10	7.76	14.18	8.76	10.08	4.87	5.35	3.13	5.64	3.62	3.93
15	Current Ratio	2.95	3.12</										